

Mahindra Lifespace Developers Ltd.

Mahindra Towers, 5th Floor, Dr. G. M, Bhosale Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400018, India

Tel.: +91 22 6747 8600 www.mahindralifespaces.com

CIN: L45200MH1999PLC118949



March 28, 2024

BSE Limited

Corporate Services,

Piroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,

Dalal Street,

Mumbai – 400 001

Listing: http://listing.bseindia.com

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Exchange Plaza,

Bandra Kurla Complex,

Bandra (East), Mumbai 400051

Listing: https://www.connect2nse.com/LISTING/

Re:

Security	BSE	NSE	ISIN
Equity Shares	532313	MAHLIFE	INE813A01018

Dear Sir / Madam,

Sub.: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015

In compliance with the provision of regulation 39(3) of the Security Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 ("SEBI LODR"), this is to inform you that the Company has received below mentioned intimation with respect to loss of share certificates(s):

Sr. No.	Name of Shareholders	No.of share(s)	Folio	Share Certificate No(s).		Distinctive Numbers	
				From	То	From	То
1	SONY SHAH	8	40074201	21357	21357	379829	379836
		16		655190	655190	162344171	162344186
2	FATEMA GULAMHUSEIN MUCHHALA	42	40676210	259719	259723	5504233	5504274
3	FATEMA GULAMHUSEIN MUCHHALA	50	40676171	259706	259710	5503529	5503578

Kindly acknowledge the receipt for the same.

For Mahindra Lifespace Developers Limited

Bijal Parmar Assistant Company Secretary & Compliance Officer ACS-32339

1132396

From: - Sonal Kaushik Shah Flat No. 10 Khimji Bhuvan Khimji

Lane M.G Road Rajawadi

Ghatkopar East Mumbai 400077

To.

KFin Technologies Ltd

Unit: - Mahindra Lifespace Developers

Karvy Selenium Tower B. Plot No. 31-32, Gachibowli, Financial District,

Nanakramguda, Hyderabad, Telangana, 500032

Sub: - KYC Updation CUM Duplicate Process cum Name Change (Folio No. 40074201)

Dear Sir,

I Sonal Kaushik Shah residing at Flat No.10 Khimji Bhuvan Khimji Lane M.G Road Rajawadi Ghatkopar (East) Mumbai 400077.I am the registered share holder of above-mentioned folio

I have total 24 shares of the Mahindra Lifespace Developers Ltd but there is a change in my name that is from Sony Shah to Sonal Kaushik Shah & I am also submitting the name change gazette, & I am submitting all documents you mentioned in the mail duplicate process for the misplaced shares above mentioned share certificates.

Thanking You,

Your's faithfully,

Sonal Kaushik Shah

INWARD NO

Misi export

96923542.



YUNUS GULAMHUSEIN MUCHHALA

10TH FLOOR, FLAT NO. 1002,

ARIHANT HEIGHTS, N M JOSHI MARG

BYCULLA (WEST) MUMBAI-400027

DATE- 22/03/2024

KFin Technologies Ltd,

Selenium Tower-B, Plot No. 31 & 32,

Gachibowli, Financial District,

Nanakramguda, Hyderabad, Telangana, 500032.

SUB:- MAHINDRA LIFESPACE DEVELOPERS LTD, 276 SHARES TRANSMISSION WITH DUPLICATE OF SHARES PROCEDURE UNDER FOLIO NO.40676210 & 40676171.

YUNUS GULAMHUSEIN MUCHHALA

Huchhala

RASHIDA MOHAMMED ADENWALA

Note:-

- 1. CML,ANNEXURE-C ISR-5, ANNEXURE-E,INDEMNITY BOND, TWO NNNEXURE-D,AFFIDAVITS,TWO AFFIDAVIT-A,TWO INDEMNITY-B.
- 2 . DEATH CERTIFICATE, FORM ISR-1, ISR-2, ISR-4 SH-13
- 3. ORIGINAL SHARES CERTIFICATE, ORIGINAL CANCELLED CHEQUE
- 4. PAN, AADHAAR COPY CLAIMANT LEGAL HEIR & WITNESS
- 5. 184 ORIGINAL SHARE CERTIFICATE OF BONUS (CERT.NO.654435,654436)
- 6. SUCCSSION CERTIFICATE.



M SD STAN

96923542.



YUNUS GULAMHUSEIN MUCHHALA

10TH FLOOR, FLAT NO. 1002,

ARIHANT HEIGHTS, N M JOSHI MARG

BYCULLA (WEST) MUMBAI-400027

DATE- 22/03/2024

KFin Technologies Ltd,

Selenium Tower-B, Plot No. 31 & 32,

Gachibowli, Financial District,

Nanakramguda, Hyderabad, Telangana, 500032.

SUB:- MAHINDRA LIFESPACE DEVELOPERS LTD, 276 SHARES TRANSMISSION WITH DUPLICATE OF SHARES PROCEDURE UNDER FOLIO NO.40676210 & 40676171.

YUNUS GULAMHUSEIN MUCHHALA

Huchhala

RASHIDA MOHAMMED ADENWALA

Note:-

- 1. CML,ANNEXURE-C ISR-5, ANNEXURE-E,INDEMNITY BOND, TWO NNNEXURE-D,AFFIDAVITS,TWO AFFIDAVIT-A,TWO INDEMNITY-B.
- 2 . DEATH CERTIFICATE, FORM ISR-1, ISR-2, ISR-4 SH-13
- 3. ORIGINAL SHARES CERTIFICATE, ORIGINAL CANCELLED CHEQUE
- 4. PAN, AADHAAR COPY CLAIMANT LEGAL HEIR & WITNESS
- 5. 184 ORIGINAL SHARE CERTIFICATE OF BONUS (CERT.NO.654435,654436)
- 6. SUCCSSION CERTIFICATE.



M SD STAN